D\smbuidor Autori, do

iﬁ% ' E23CS78GPS1 FREEZER DOOR

Venta de Refacciones

Electrodomesticas

SurieR

22C




D'\smbuidor Auton'Z%d0

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

11 | 241615165 DOOR-FRZR,STAINLESS ,COMPLETE ASSY
13A | 240581906 DOOR STOP,BLACK ,FRZR

18 | 241637921 HANDLE ASSEMBLY,STAINLESS ,W/ENDCAPS
21A | 240598402 SCREW,10-32 X 1/2
22A | 240328204 BEARING-HINGE(FRZ),BLACK ,CLOSER
22C | 240328404 BEARING-HINGE,BLACK ,UPPER

4B | 241511604 BIN-DOOR

5 |241545006 BIN-TILT OUT, TILT-OUT

68 | 241525101 CHUTE-ICE

79 | 218755401 SCREW-SET,10-32 X 0.375

80 | 218755504 SCREW-SHOULDER,NO.10 AB ,HANDLE MOUNTING
F1 241510202 GASKET-FRZR DOOR,WHITE ,MAGNETIC

NI | 240352102 CONNECTOR-WATER,STRAIGHT

NI | 240552102 HARNESS-WIRING,DOOR

NI | 241601001 WRENCH,ALLEN

NI | 5303918256 DISPENSER HEATER KIT

E23CS78GPS1 FREEZER DOOR




D\stnbu idor Autori, do
SurteRap Ifﬁﬁé

Ventade Refam

E23CS78GPS1 REFRIGERATOR DOOR

Q\‘*—)

U RAAXBB

18




D'\smbuidor Autori, do
s“mnan' E23CS78GPS1 REFRIGERATOR DOOR

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

5 241516102 RACK-CAN

6 241515901 LUG-DAIRY COMPARTMENT

7 1241515601 DOOR-DAIRY

12 | 241603101 LABEL-NAMEPLATE

13 | 240581905 DOOR STOP,BLACK ,REF

15 | 241629338 DOOR-REFR,STAINLESS ,COMPLETE ASSY
18 |241637921 HANDLE ASSEMBLY,STAINLESS ,W/ENDCAPS
21A | 240598402 SCREW,10-32 X 1/2

22 | 240328203 BEARING-HINGE,BLACK ,CLOSER
22B | 240328404 BEARING-HINGE,BLACK ,UPPER
27A | 240396102 RETAINER,TALL BOTTLE

48 |241511705 BIN-DOOR,REF

49 | 241505505 BIN-DOOR,GALLON
49A | 241505305 BIN-DOOR,2-LITER

50 |241508401 COVER-MAGNET

70 241515801 COMPARTMENT-DAIRY,REMOVABLE

79 1218755401 SCREW-SET,10-32 X 0.375

80 | 218755504 SCREW-SHOULDER,NO.10 AB ,HANDLE MOUNTING
F2 1241510201 GASKET-REFR DOOR,WHITE ,MAGNETIC

NI | 241601001 WRENCH,ALLEN




iﬁ% ' E23CS78GPS1 CABINET

Venta de Refacciones

Electrodomesticas

D'\stribuidor Autoriz %

SurteRap




E23CS78GPS1 CABINET

D\smbuidor Autori, do
Surlenﬂﬂlﬁ%

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

10 | 241509804 COVER-AIR DUCT

10A | 240475912 COVER-EVAP COIL,LOWER

11 | 241529301 PLUG-HOLE,FACTORY TEST

14A | 241547901 SWITCH-LIGHT/LAMP,FRZR DOOR
21C | 218252201 SCREW,NO.8 TRUSS HD ,10-32CA X 0.500

22 1240457701 PLATE-DOOR CLOSER

23 | 240402702 SCREW-NO.10-32 X 1/4 FLAT HD

28 |240335502 BOLT-ROLLER ADJ,HEXWASHER HEAD ,1/4-20 X 4.020
30 | 241603703 BRACKET-LOWER HINGE, REF
30A | 241603704 BRACKET-LOWER HINGE

37 | 240337605 TRIM-CABINET CORNER,SILVER ,(2)

38 | 240327207 BRACKET-UPPER HINGE

40 | 241551304 COVER-UPPER HINGE,NICKELOID

41 | 241550801 GROMMET-SHELF MTG,1.40" LONG

42 | 240578902 SCREW-HINGE MTG,HEX HEAD ,1/4-20 X 5/8
43 | 240335005 ROLLER ASSY,ADJUSTABLE ,FRONT ,(2)

45 | 241500303 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-18AB X 0.500
47 | 241513001 CHANNEL-SHELF MTG,SIDE ,(2)

50 |241511102 BOARD-MAIN POWER

54 241532401 CHANNEL

58 | 241595402 SCREW-NO.10-32 X 3/4

66 | 241513602 DAMPER-MEAT KEEPER

72 | 241554708 GRILLE/KICKPLATE

73 | 241732101 SCREW,10-32 X 1/2

81 | 5304455650 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 0.625
82 |5304418225 ROLLER,COMPRESSOR BASE ,REAR ,(2)

83 | 5304455655 RIVET,FLAT HEAD ,1/4 OD X 1-3/4 ,ROLLER PIN
89 241733902 COVER-ACCESS,W/LABEL

90 |218249808 SEAL-COIL COVER

92 241710601 SCREW,HEXWASHER HD ,1/4 X 7/8 ,HINGE MTG
100 | 240350802 SUPPORT,CRISPER COVER ,REAR ,(4)

100 | 240423701 SUPPORT,CRISPER COVER ,FRONT ,(4)

NI | 241524802 SEAL,HOUSING




NI | 241532501 CLIP-HARNESS
NI | 241550701 GROMMET-SHELF MTG,.96"" LONG
NI |241591701 LOUVER




D\stnbu idor Autori, do
SurteRap Kﬁﬁé

Ventade Refam
Electrodomesticas

E23CS78GPS1 SHELVES




D'\smbuidor Autoriz do
s“mnan' E23CS78GPS1 SHELVES

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

2 | 241539502 TRIM-BASKET
11 | 240443357 SHELF-FREEZER,GLASS ,LOWER
15 | 241552801 LIGHT BULB
16 | 241622802 SOCKET-LIGHT
21 5304455658 SCREW,HXWSHR HD SEMS ,8-15A X 0.625 ,21
24 1241753102 SHELF-"SPILL-SAFE",CANTILEVER ,SLIDING
25 241565002 COVER-CRISPER PAN,UPPER
26 | 240351037 PAN-CRISPER,UPPER
27 | 240351225 PAN-CRISPER,LOWER
39 |240367604 TRIM-SHELF,FRONT
41 241637601 BAFFLE-AIR
47 240350649 INSERT-PAN COVER,GLASS
49 241541802 BASKET-SLIDING
51 |241514501 HANGER-BASKET,RH
52 | 241514601 HANGER-BASKET,LH
60 |218362501 SCREW,HEXWASHER HEAD ,8-18AB X 1.250
62 | 240599706 PAN-MEAT
81 | 5304455650 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 0.625
97 | 241532002 WATER TANK
100 | 241549902 COVER-WATER TANK
101 | 218493101 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-18AB X 1-3/4
107 | 241513402 SHIELD-LIGHT,MEAT PAN
107 | 241521802 SHIELD-LIGHT,FRZR
108 | 241513301 COVER-WIRING,CRISPER LIGHT
109 | 241513202 BASE-CRISPER LIGHT SOCKET
11A | 240443358 SHELF-FREEZER,GLASS ,UPPER
120 | 241691701 SHELF-ICE CREAM
121 | 241504701 RAIL-ICE CREAM SHELF,LH
122 | 241504702 RAIL-ICE CREAM SHELF,RH
126 | 241674401 CHANNEL,AUGER MTG ,LH
126 | 241674402 CHANNEL,AUGER MTG ,RH
140 | 240430505 CHANNEL,WTR TUBE COVER
143 | 240423305 DIVIDER-CRISPER PAN




25A | 241564301 COVER-CRISPER PAN,LOWER
25B | 241565701 COVER-MEAT PAN
26A |241638201 CONTROL-HUMIDITY
27A 240362201 CONTROL-HUMIDITY
2A | 241539501 TRIM-BASKET
47A | 240350603 INSERT-PAN COVER,GLASS
47B | 240443356 INSERT-PAN COVER,GLASS
49A 241541902 BASKET-SLIDING,UPPER ,HALF
49B | 241541702 BASKET-SLIDING,MID
51A | 241514701 HANGER-SHELF GLASS,RH
51B | 240579803 HANGER-BASKET,RH
51C | 240579807 HANGER-BASKET,RH
51D | 240579808 HANGER-BASKET,RH
52A |241514801 HANGER-SHELF GLASS,LH
52B | 240579804 HANGER-BASKET,LH
52C | 240579805 HANGER-BASKET,LH
52D | 240579806 HANGER-BASKET,LH
F26A | 241638101 FRAME-HUMIDITY CONTROL
NI | 241510802 HARNESS-WIRING
NI 241513102 HARNESS-WIRING
NI 241768117 ENERGY GUIDE




D'\stribuidor Autoriz %

SurieRapHiT

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

E23CS78GPS1 CONTROLS




D'\smbuidor Auton'Z%d0

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

8 215474201 WASHER, "'SLINGER™™ ,NYLON ,EVAP FAN SHAFT
9 241518301 BUSHING,MOTOR MOUNTING
13 241509402 MOTOR,EVAPORATOR FAN
14 241517701 CLIP,EVAP FAN MOTOR
15 | 241552801 LIGHT BULB
16 | 241622802 SOCKET-LIGHT
17 | 241516202 BOX-CONTROL,FRONT
21 | 241528201 CONTROL-TEMPERATURE
22 | 240597203 SENSOR
23 241512901 COVER-SENSOR
50 241511102 BOARD-MAIN POWER
54 241532401 CHANNEL
60 |241510301 DIFFUSER-AIR
75 241517802 SHIELD-LIGHT
75A 15304455650 SCREW,HEXWASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 0.625,
81 |5304455658 SCREW,HXWSHR HD SEMS ,8-15A X 0.625 ,21
115 | 241518501 DAMPER,MOTORIZED
116 | 241518601 SEAL-DAMPER,FOAM
138 | 240397301 BUTTON-FILTER RELEASE
139 | 240396002 BASE-WATER FILTER
149 241517601 SHROUD-EVAP FAN MTG
151 | 241526001 FILTER HOUSING
154 | 241525801 DUCT-AIR
155 | 241526102 MOTOR-AIR FILTER
198 | 240397401 RETAINER
199 | 240397501 ROD
199 | 240398401 SPRING-FILTER RELEASE ROD
201 | 240596910 SWITCH-MEMBRANE
205 | 241525901 AIR FILTER DOOR
206 | 241504902 FILTER-AIR
F137 | 240396405 FILTER,WATER ,CARBON CASSETTE ,FRONT
F137 | 240396701 BYPASS,WATER FILTER ,OPTIONAL PART
F139 | 240526901 O-RING,WTR FILTER BASE

E23CS78GPS1 CONTROLS




F149 | 241528304 SEAL,FOAM ,EVAP FAN ASSY
F155 | 241527202 HARNESS-WIRING,FILTER FAN
F5 |5308000010 FAN BLADE,RED ,EVAPORATOR FAN
NI |241510501 SEAL-DIFFUSER
NI |241510801 HARNESS-WIRING
NI | 241524802 SEAL,HOUSING
NI | 241532501 CLIP-HARNESS
NI | 5304455649 SCREW-TIMER MTG,PAN HD ,6-20 X 0.438 ,(2)




D'\stribuidor Autoriz %

SurieRapHiT

Venta de Refacciones
> Electrodomesticas

E23CS78GPS1 SYSTEM




D\smbuidor AutoriZ%d0

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

E23CS78GPS1 SYSTEM

1 |240333603 CONDENSER
3 | 218679607 BLOCK-EVAP COIL,STYROFOAM,(2)
6 |241516901 CORD-SERVICE
16 | 5308000110 STRAP-EVAP/HEATER,ALUMINUM ,(2)
21 15303918214 THERMOSTAT-DEFROST KIT
22 1240330011 BASE-COMPRESSOR MTG
23 218513300 GROMMET-COMPR MTG,(4)
25 240491503 SCREW-COMPRESSOR MTG,1/4-28 X 1.16,(4)
26 | 241697501 PAN-DEFROST DRAIN
30 | 241577501 INVERTOR
34 | 240405201 GROMMET,RUBBER ,BLACK ,COND TUBE/WIRE
41 | 240555002 SCREW-NO.8-32 X 3/8
44 1215174700 CLAMP-SERVICE CORD, STRAIN RELIEF, GALV STEEL
45 | 5304455650 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 0.625
50 |241635501 HOUSING-CONTROL,APOLLO LIGHTING
57 240542601 CLIP-WIRING HARNESS
58 |240433203 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-18 X 3/8
59 240315502 SHROUD-COND FAN
59A | 240346501 BRACKET-SUPPORT,COND MTR,(3)
59B | 240346601 GROMMET-BRACKET,(3)
60 | 241584301 MOTOR-CONDENSER FAN
61 | 241639501 BLADE-CONDENSER FAN
62 | 240429402 TROUGH-DRAIN
70 |218990801 BRACKET-EVAP/CVR MTG
82 |5304418225 ROLLER,COMPRESSOR BASE ,REAR ,(2)
83 | 5304455655 RIVET,FLAT HEAD ,1/4 OD X 1-3/4 ,ROLLER PIN
84 5304421068 TUBE-DRAIN,LOWER
85 241719501 TUBE-CONNECTOR,SUCTION
86 | 240409302 SPACER-COND TUBE,BLACK
F14 | 240316107 HEATER-DEFROST
F15 | 5303918284 EVAPORATOR KIT
F29 | 241547601 COMPRESSOR,W/ELECTRICALS
F4 |218944001 DRIER-FILTER,R134A SYSTEM




NI | 218252201 SCREW,NO.8 TRUSS HD ,10-32CA X 0.500
NI | 240346701 TAPE-FOAM SEAL,SHROUD

NI | 240359403 SCREW-FAN SHROUD,(2)

NI |241510801 HARNESS-WIRING

NI |241510802 HARNESS-WIRING

NI | 241520403 HARNESS-WIRING

NI | 241527202 HARNESS-WIRING,FILTER FAN

NI | 241636203 HARNESS-WIRING,MACHINE COMPT
NI |241641501 SCREW

NI |5303918222 HOT TUBE REPAIR KIT,SERVICE

NI |5303918327 HEAT EXCHANGER KIT,SUCTION LINE




D'\stribuidor Autoriz %

SurteRapI

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

E23CS78GPS1 ICE & WATER
DISPENSER




D'\smbuidor Autori, do

SurieRapHiT

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

E23CS78GPS1 ICE & WATER

DISPENSER

1 218976409 TUBE-WATER-DOOR

4 | 241533207 COVER-MODULE,STAINLESS

8 1241680504 MODULE-DISPENSER

10 | 241688901 SPRING-TORSION

17 1241679801 SCREW

23 241531102 DRIP TRAY,STAINLESS
23A | 241531601 DRIP TRAY INSERT

24 1241685704 ACTUATOR,STAINLESS
24A | 241682304 ACTUATOR-ICE,STAINLESS

30 | 241688401 DOOR ASSY-ICE CHUTE
30A | 241688501 DOOR CENTER
30B | 241688601 INSULATION-DOOR
30C | 241688701 DOOR SEAL

35 | 241689301 DAMPER-ROTARY

36 | 241533501 BUTTON MODULE,STAINLESS

38 |241527601 BOARD-POWER
38A | 241689101 SWITCH-MICRO,SINGLE POLE ,DOUBLE THROW
38C | 241527501 BOARD-CONTROL
38C | 241680001 HARNESS-RIBBON CABLE

39 241688801 PIN-HINGE

43 |215296301 SCREW,PLASK H/L ,NO.6 X 3/8

56 | 241689201 SCREW-MICRO SWITCH,PAN HEAD
74 1241720001 SCREW,NO.4 HILO ,(2)

87 241688302 BEARING PLATE
87A | 241688301 BEARING PLATE

94 | 241533301 SUPPORT,CONTROL BOARD
100 | 241530402 LINER,DISPEN HOUSING ,STAINLESS
NI | 218515403 CLIP-GRILLE

NI | 218976901 TUBE,WATER INLET ,VALVE TO IM

NI | 218976903 TUBE-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO FILTER
NI | 218976917 TUBE-WATER INLET,VALVE TO DOOR
NI | 240363402 SCREW-NO.8-18 X 1/2,NO.6 HD PLASK
NI | 240561701 SEAL-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO ICE MAKER




NI | 241510902 HARNESS-DISPENSER

NI | 241533401 SEAL,FOAM

NI |241686201 INSULATOR-ELECTRICAL
NI | 5303918256 DISPENSER HEATER KIT




D'\stribuidor Autori %

SurteRapI

Venta de Refacciones

E23CS78GPS1 ICE CONTAINER




E23CS78GPS1 ICE CONTAINER

D'\smbuidor Autori, do
Surlanﬂﬂlﬂﬁ%

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

2 241684701 AUGER-ICE
3 [ 241685201 CAM-DRIVE
4 | 241515202 ICE BUCKET ASSY
6 |241685101 DRUM-ICE DISP
7 | 241515301 FRONT-ICE CONTAINER
10 | 241624801 BAR-DRIVE
13 | 241685301 GATE
15 | 241555401 LIGHT BULB
16 | 241559801 SOCKET-LIGHT
17 1241684501 DRIVE BLADE
20 |241675502 COVER-MOTOR
22 | 240597203 SENSOR
23 241684001 PLATE-FRONT
25 1241690701 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-32T X 0.375
26 | 215503205 SCREW,CR PAN HD ,10-16 X 0.500
33 | 241684801 SPACER
34 241689801 SPACER
35A 241684301 FIXED BLADE,ROUND
35B | 241684201 FIXED BLADE,SQUARE
37A 241684101 BLADE,CRUSHER NO.1
37B | 241684102 BLADE,CRUSHER NO.2
37C 241684103 BLADE,CRUSHER NO.3
39 241690501 SCREW
41 | 241685601 HOUSING-CRUSHER
43 |215005101 SCREW,HANGER/RLR MTG ,8-10 X 7/16
44 | 218359202 SCREW,PAN HEAD ,8-32 X 0.250
45A | 241675901 SPRING-SOLENOID
45B | 241676001 E-RING-SOLENOID
45C | 241676101 ACTUATOR-SOLENOID
46 | 241684402 CONTROL ROD
47 1241731801 SPRING-CONTROL ROD
48 1241684602 BRACKET-CONTROL ROD
49 | 241676501 RAIL ASSY



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Ux9XLWth8OW8k7heW7P4aA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=HmdeRuIKFN%2bI7exsPNJI8Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=JCJdOWqMoeKKangdXUFOxw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=TeLWwNopRjfGqMrpqgO4Tw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ZIhBCdjzg8JnwnJB6DG6hA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=mtdY6OxHRlZfGdg59oVETw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=QTfcS%2be4xNvsXwS0pWIFkg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=McSpInfCGYXC%2bz4qzKSq6g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=bxxMbLxGTxsQsFpKZsVi5w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=abJcf7Xr0q1RxiQEqIJHLQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=dmOIIvL0iHrdroNFc7Evow%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ovOh%2bQFI0vnVg80hYssqcA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=NE6HDr1OdioCxFwyngXqsw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=2NhAUmpHSi43Mzo8tx7vEw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=uB8a1ojA8xF8Z4lITXKdlg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Vq3ZCIs23opt7irOJKdoUQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2bjLtuCbpENSHRt6xQ23fPg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=QCWPpkML7jE8UeRHQOgPww%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=CLtMsoOgSbIlZwvICxGoMQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=GVaw3xQmjOBzAldvCvtnJg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Xi8%2fj8a1RhtWUxFL4901xA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=05tSut4cHFSB%2fTBBb6nCAw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=P4PJz4UR0P17qeTXM3Dzeg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=FRymjCGVE2DkFV9TPXFWuw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=KQJzx4nXTgG8gFfDsYClsA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ueaA8%2fVM4iCPFi%2fbzt1WCA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=xNL4ECtQ46mme8aASdRabw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=440jDhVmBR%2fV%2fHRe5KwVjA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=6x%2fvCwU8R2Ttpvwle76ohg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=h%2bSLQRzaJF2y4SvsrFsSGQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0SU7Mhs5eVC%2bUK14G4FltA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=d%2bjD%2fSdE22XAJTYTLc%2f%2bbQ%3d%3d

50 |[241675601 GUIDE-SOLENOID
51 |241676301 ROTATION STOP
52 241684901 SPACER-FIXED BLADES
53 241690402 PIN-SPIRAL,FIXED BLADES
54 241685001 NUT-AUGER
55 241690306 WASHER
56 |241690201 E-RING
70 | 241504601 PLATE-MOUNTING
F18 | 241676202 MOTOR-AUGER, 115V
F45 241675701 SOLENOID ASSY,115V
F45D | 241675801 SOLENOID,115V
NI |240562101 INSULATOR
NI 241504303 ICE CONTAINER ASSY ,W/MOVING PARTS
NI | 241519401 CLIP,SENSOR
NI [ 241522901 HARNESS-WIRING,ICMKR/CONTAINER
NI | 241551601 SCREW,HEX HEAD ,8-18B X 0.875
NI | 241716801 CLIP



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=bIBCCX9dBOPflWmziKsVVQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=r5nCYTN6hyGUM2oiQGsb2w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=m3fLtaIL8My6QgpKTGxe%2fg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=CN2WZhIzBNPUocqFj0TZjQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=5TfJ2f9%2fNUCAk6qouDTXpg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=RwFK1mT5sqG8nznsuNJ08A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=VpIBWsh3OtdBugh8w6ILLA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Y7GW8cyN1eKAuvu%2bOrUBrA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ZL9yPVYCwgUitlomCdmVMw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Kb1MN6MGNnr3CaRXdymY%2bA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=MSnDwHXd6Deivec3S%2fY1fg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=i%2fUR%2fkb20vlGb%2bdqXpoTiw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=1QpxL%2fVr%2bdArLs8wEsdq5Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=sAZqlwWW%2fUOyIj%2b9PLeZ3g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=9d6ePz7O6%2fsGZe5YEqOsRQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=8WIP4ppsgWA4XY8AyHTRSw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=GFMDL3q1O%2b%2bhqza8%2bpjzAQ%3d%3d

D'\stribuidor Autoriz %

SurieRapHiT

Venta de Refacciones
> Electrodomesticas

E23CS78GPS1 ICE MAKER




D'\smbuidor Autoriz do
s“mnan' E23CS78GPS1 ICE MAKER

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

1 218976409 TUBE-WATER-DOOR

2 15304436616 SPRING,TORSION

4 15304458380 GEAR

5 15304458383 PLATE-MOUNTING

6 | 5304458386 SCREW

8 5304458388 SPACER-HOLD SWITCH

9 | 5304456662 CAM

12 15304458379 HARNESS-WIRING

13 | 5304456665 THERMOSTAT,ICE MAKER
14 | 5304458384 SCREW

16 | 5304458395 HOUSING,CONTROL

17 | 5304456669 MOLD-ICE MAKER,W/THERM CUT OFF
18 | 5304458377 EJECTOR-ICE

19 | 5304458378 CUP-WATER INLET

21 5304458390 ICE STRIPPER

22 15304458375 SHUT-OFF ARM

23 | 5304458394 SCREW

24 15304458391 LEVER ARM

25 | 5304456676 SCREW,M 4X12.8 NO.2 ,LEVER ARM/SPRT
27 15304458385 SCREW

29 |5304458393 SCREW

30 | 5304458387 SCREW

31 | 5304458381 INSULATOR

32 | 5304456681 PLATE-VALVE SWITCH

33 | 5304456682 SPRING,SHUT-OFF ARM
34 | 5304455684 SCREW,PLAZSCREW ,8-10 X 1/2 ,(3)
35 | 5304456684 SCREW

36 | 5304458376 COVER-ICE MAKER

37 |5304408583 SPRING-TIMING ADJ

38 |5304458398 CLIP

39 |5304458399 CONDUCTOR-HEAT

40 | 5304458401 CLIP-RETAINER

41 |5304458389 WASHER



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=F02NV65LBd%2b83uhMzYBBvg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=hKan00F8MLlRMoRXp9yCEA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Ya4ezElnKfIAObCcBXaFrw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=cDnIXdvVfIC0%2f6OdtGvp6A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=R9IOqrzHBke%2bjKZHH6bR1g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=R%2f%2fvBVEQmx0EsSCBGcMpwQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=o6uDUxBtjyHMYy1p4drl3g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=47KHbKAQ1GWZR0WenPyBXg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=bZlbJLKcqW6tWDIkmwmA9Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=FHsjW%2fJe4kXz%2b8hLtWBxLQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=zgpqI0YpajrI4m6WocbX2w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=vEIVVx1t2gE9LxyCs3pm1A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=5SDfq9Q34CKB0HMIY%2f1B3g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=UpcOle0I3f7qNUPXqVOyOw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=t5BRBY28gdXjA9KOSXzHbA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=xC%2fJrj0lfGwCsj8xW%2bF3mw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=xoXXxQt%2bDNlcofFPXCn7iA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=bun8VMHUbN9RS9i6CqEURw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=NLlk7nLTGd%2f17E%2fOe1lzRQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=JmkvB1YXjSKc%2bh%2fhhbVBWQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=V8PV4H4CjvcyYMrIyWE0aA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=WXDxucUS13Uo5hsSSX0XCg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Od9u%2fEVTZP7aVHbtTvdGbg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=F3zsKDiF2pvyKNeIRre3fA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=i%2f6r%2bVU0OPD%2ftzrtN0qDeA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=SoArfuiCUJrkvbHpbRDCGQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=sB9B4KTMQVbpX5q5b7OvCQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=8gGcRHl7wEVdqIvpj1DjVA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=wuzd6P5ot77AgGjH56poNg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=OOX2%2fhNpXBKHivvAWApyiA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=84bXp3PDd75nGuYZt5gErA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=hrHKlqI1%2blTM76i8jAmjsQ%3d%3d

42 | 218515403 CLIP-GRILLE

43 | 241720601 EXTENSION

45 |5304455650 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 0.625

51 | 241523502 TUBE-WATER FILL,EXTENSION

60 | 218362501 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-18AB X 1.250 ,SPACER
64 | 5304455846 CLAMP,.31 ID ,STEEL ,WATER TUBE

66 | 5304458374 BRACKET-ICE MAKER

67 |5304458392 SWITCH-ON/OFF

F11 | 5304458400 THERMAL CUTOFF,ICE MAKER

F15 | 5304456667 SWITCH-MICRO,(3)

F55 | 240531101 VALVE-WATER,TRIPLE SOLENOID

F7 5304458382 MOTOR-ICE MAKER SVO

NI 218709101 SCREW,HEX HEAD ,10-32 X 0.500

NI | 218888001 ADAPTER,WATER LINE \W/FITTINGS

NI | 218976901 TUBE,WATER INLET ,VALVE TO IM

NI | 218976903 TUBE-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO FILTER

NI | 218976917 TUBE-WATER INLET,VALVE TO DOOR

NI | 240352102 CONNECTOR-WATER,STRAIGHT

NI | 240352601 WIRING HARNESS,INTERNAL ,WITH PLUG

NI | 240363602 SCREW-SHOULDER

NI | 240542901 CAP-WATER VALVE

NI | 240561701 SEAL-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO ICE MAKER
NI | 241583301 DEFLECTOR-AIR,ICE MAKER

NI |241604801 SEAL-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO ICE MAKER
NI | 241709801 ICE MAKER,RADIUS CUBE ,115 V ,NO INSTL PARTS
NI | 5304455843 HARNESS-WIRING

NI | 5304456689 RETAINER



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=jKe%2b4py%2b4Tnt2OPeTwPt6w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ZfRRSsXsOeL%2fqxhdyCriNw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=V36Npnc35V1bZnUMiSsYEQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=VtaEA0%2b0C8z0FrszIAcDKg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=SjkUK4fbCeczTQWEW59zLw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=iaWn%2bXsfSBbBu27G3QXDwA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=UwWZ7LeQ6MdtQIF1KGC2NQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ulDCCydmXCZg0kgqedS7OA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2bUJloS8Qaa5je%2bRQS9FlZQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ESzIjLv%2fn2QHN9%2fqsT0JaQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2fb1VGHhTk6bArK5mQrl5gg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=6IInOZd7cmuAT8fblfOa8g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=RbFZKNm%2fbhGBL%2fLh9Y5PMQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=7pBtv0bWHbAvGkwodPIhzQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=yIKTUGXLy23yq4WYo7GoGQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0luipT7BRugHvtHOm1BY0g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=bjwo9zUUOkSmTI5UCnpbpg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=1PdrJGGbmQ31dwqH2V60Wg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=u2Zn5jajbIpKo068uXAP8A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=9x1ZoMcQKIr%2fUF8V4ChYRw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=U1SXXFAHF59kuKly8p1oDA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=LFXvwOA9uc9GLB7XR3pXyQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=EFVCj99DINI%2fwJ7z0tUMrA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2fL1%2bUYjT7RqFyAJ%2bf%2fCiyg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=IEfjoCBeMziiLUd4rTDoNA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=pEAu04YPkMvow2ofKbLRMQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=5x%2b67rq6dT5bLSG6rBpqJg%3d%3d

